On page 1, line 2, of the Introduced bill, after "closed " insert "or has indoor capacity limits imposed "

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, after "business" insert " or temporarily limits the indoor capacity of a classification of business"

On page 1, line 8, of the Introduced bill, delete "caused the closure " and insert "passed or enacted the resolution or ordinance "

On page 1, line 8, of the Introduced bill, delete "any " and insert "the "

On page 1, line 8, of the Introduced bill, delete "for " and insert "as follows:

(1) For the period of closure, "

On page 1, line 9, of the Introduced bill, delete " during the period of closure" and insert "; and

(2) For the period of capacity limitation, the amount allowed under subdivision (1), but reduced in proportion to the capacity limit over the maximum capacity otherwise allowed by law"

On page 1, line 10, of the Introduced bill, after "closure " insert "or capacity limitation "

On page 1, line 11, of the Introduced bill, after "market" insert ", or, if less than three years of such historical data is available, the data that is available shall be used"